Jun 23 2024 (04:58) India Rail Info 1

Rangapara North - Puri Special Fare Summer Special/05870XX - Exp - NFR
NMM/New Missamari to NOQ/New Alipurduar
6h 25m - 328 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RPAN |Rangapara North Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 36 (94 |NFR
2 NMM |New Missamari 05:18 05:20 2m |0 |1 11 73 |99 |NFR
3 ULG |Udalguri 06:02 06:04 2m (0 |1 62 |61 (110 [NFR
4 |TNL |Tangla 06:26 06:28 2m |0 |1 84 |45 (84 |NFR
5 RNY  |Rangiya Junction 07:20 07:25 5m (3 |1 123 |40 (58 |NFR
6 NBQ [New Bongaigaon 10:10 10:15 5m |1 1 232 |40 |60 [NFR
Junction

7 KOJ Kokrajhar 10:57 10:59 2m |1 |1 260 |103 [49 |NFR
8 |NOQ ([New Alipurduar 11:45 11:50 5m |2 |1 338 |75 |48 |NFR
9 |[NCB |New Cooch Behar 12:05 12:10 5m |13 |1 357 |61 (49 |NFR
10 |MHBA |Mathabhanga 12:40 12:42 2m |0 |1 388 |72 (53 |NFR
11 |JPE Jalpaiguri Road 13:35 13:37 2m (1 |1 451 |26 |86 |NFR
12 |NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 14:55 15:20 25m |2,3 |1 484 |81 (114 |NFR
13 |KNE |KishanGanj 16:25 16:27 2m |2 |1 572 |45 |53 |NFR
14 |MLDT |Malda Town 19:45 19:50 5m |3 |1 719 |53 |31 |ER
15 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction 22:10 22:12 2m |1,2 |1 843 |53 |143 |ER
16 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 00:19 00:21 2m [0 |2 956 |73 |36 |ER
17 |DKAE |Dankunijunction 01:27 01:32 5m |0 |2 1036 (48 |[37 |ER
18 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m (0 |2 1154 176 |39 |SER
19 |BLS Baleshwar 05:42 05:44 2m |2 |2 1270 |64 |17 |SER
20 |BHC |Bhadrak 06:43 06:45 2m |0 |2 1333|193 |17 |ECOR
21 /KR  |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 07:13 07:15 2m [0 |2 1376 |79 |32 |ECoR
22 |CTC Cuttack Junction 08:10 08:15 5m |0 |2 1448 (42 |28 |ECOR
23 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 08:55 09:00 5m |0 |2 1476 |57 |33 |ECoR
24 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 09:20 09:30 10m |0 (2 1495 |29 |16 |ECOR
25 |PURI |Puri 11:00 1 ]2 1539 |- 5 ECoR

Jun 23 2024 (04:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



